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LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 124.75 15. Chris Gay 32 SSP - UN USA

2 143.68 4. Trent Kiesau 28 SSP LER MM USA A175463

3 144.79 19. Matthew Vinsky 50 SSP MI SS USA A826576

4 145.84 5. Daniel Cook 43 SSP - UN USA

5 146.44 29. Chris Warren 39 SSP S EX USA A44058

6 163.21 14. Christopher Dyer 56 SSP MI SS USA A233517

7 174.52 33. Dennis Vann 31 SSP - UN USA

8 174.77 42. Cody Youghn 59 SSP LE UN USA

9 178.57 32. Noel Cook 45 SSP S LER UN USA

10 189.73 46. Seth Barta 77 SSP MI UN USA A222263

11 200.43 10. Joe Belson 69 SSP - MM USA A960497

12 201.70 38. Jeffrey Lowery 52 SSP - UN USA A397996

13 213.52 28. Robert Cannady 61 SSP - UN USA

14 217.40 24. Doug Longshore 55 SSP - MM USA A49027

15 227.31 2. George Masciarelli 83 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

16 233.38 41. Donnie Youghn 42 SSP LE UN USA

17 233.71 40. Trey Dollar 58 SSP - NV USA

18 301.18 25. Amanda Green 93 SSP L UN USA

19 398.94 22. Xavier Fountain 86 SSP J UN USA

20 411.82 12. Brian Petrovich 121 SSP MI UN USA

21 443.41 43. John Connell 236 SSP - UN USA

22 581.54 11. Nick Petrovich 85 SSP J UN USA

23 704.92 3. Star Sharp 208 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 156.85 35. Rick Denny 32 ESP MIR SS USA A905838

2 185.40 34. Roy Baker 63 ESP - UN USA

3 193.21 30. Andy Flores 59 ESP SS MIR MM USA A11320

4 193.46 45. Joel Hurley 54 ESP LE MM USA A782664

5 219.28 20. MIKE DEBONO 93 ESP S MM USA A31445

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 130.65 21. Rick Register 39 CDP LE MA USA A09698

2 155.39 1. Lee Turner 32 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

3 220.33 13. Thomas Green 34 CDP S UN USA A938541

4 234.42 16. Gordon Campbell 38 CDP S MIR UN USA A947765

5 254.82 26. Alexander Green 51 CDP - UN USA

DQ 39. Ryan Parkerson CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 12:32

LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 197.96 8. Justin Danley 84 CCP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

SPECIALTY DIVISIONS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 602.99 31. Bryson Register 156 SPD J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 143.68 4. Trent Kiesau 28 SSP LER MM USA A175463

2 178.57 32. Noel Cook 45 SSP S LER UN USA

DQ 39. Ryan Parkerson CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 301.18 25. Amanda Green 93 SSP L UN USA

DQ 39. Ryan Parkerson CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 155.39 1. Lee Turner 32 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 156.85 35. Rick Denny 32 ESP MIR SS USA A905838

3 193.21 30. Andy Flores 59 ESP SS MIR MM USA A11320

4 227.31 2. George Masciarelli 83 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

5 234.42 16. Gordon Campbell 38 CDP S MIR UN USA A947765

DQ 39. Ryan Parkerson CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 144.79 19. Matthew Vinsky 50 SSP MI SS USA A826576

2 163.21 14. Christopher Dyer 56 SSP MI SS USA A233517

3 189.73 46. Seth Barta 77 SSP MI UN USA A222263

4 411.82 12. Brian Petrovich 121 SSP MI UN USA

DQ 39. Ryan Parkerson CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 398.94 22. Xavier Fountain 86 SSP J UN USA

2 581.54 11. Nick Petrovich 85 SSP J UN USA

3 602.99 31. Bryson Register 156 SPD J UN USA

DQ 39. Ryan Parkerson CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 130.65 21. Rick Register 39 CDP LE MA USA A09698

2 174.77 42. Cody Youghn 59 SSP LE UN USA

3 193.46 45. Joel Hurley 54 ESP LE MM USA A782664

4 233.38 41. Donnie Youghn 42 SSP LE UN USA

DQ 39. Ryan Parkerson CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 12:32

LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 146.44 29. Chris Warren 39 SSP S EX USA A44058

2 155.39 1. Lee Turner 32 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

3 178.57 32. Noel Cook 45 SSP S LER UN USA

4 219.28 20. MIKE DEBONO 93 ESP S MM USA A31445

5 220.33 13. Thomas Green 34 CDP S UN USA A938541

6 227.31 2. George Masciarelli 83 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

7 234.42 16. Gordon Campbell 38 CDP S MIR UN USA A947765

DQ 39. Ryan Parkerson CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-11-17 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 193.21 30. Andy Flores 59 ESP SS MIR MM USA A11320

DQ 39. Ryan Parkerson CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


